
 SPE Individual
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Company First Last Score

Ulterra Drilling 2 Jake Acker 100

Gladiator Energy Kyle Everett 97

Rolling R Services Tommy Johnson 97

Singles Henry Hensley 96

GENCO Lee DeLaune 96

L GENCO Karen Gulick 96

GENCO Luke Gulick 96

Dynamic Drilling Fluids 2 Ed Peacock 95

Rolling R Services Tyler Burnett 95

Genesis Fluids Chris Mayo 95

L OneX: A Completion Partner Melissa Tankersly 95

Rolling R Services Quirt McCleandon 94

Rolling R Services Bryce Vines 94

Exero Well Integrity 1 Richard Moll 93

Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Terry Thibedeaux 93

Dynamic Drilling Fluids 2 Mark Hilderbrand 93

UWS 2 Ian Stacy 93

OneX: A Completion Partner Troy Wiatrek 93

Ulterra Drilling 2 Trey Moore 92

Dynamic Drilling Fluids 2 Josh Glancy 92

L April Gutchess 92

Enercorp 1 Ben Love 91

Startex Field Services Trey Martin 91

API Perforating Dustin Marrs 91

Rabalais I&E Constructors Colin Reich 91

Ulterra Drilling 1 Jesse Clifton 90

Ulterra Drilling 2 Jose Maldonado Jr 90

Wild Well Control Paul Knoll 90

Dragon Products Skye Yoakum 90

Genesis Fluids Casey Jones 90

OneX: A Completion Partner Gene Cameron 90

Enercorp 2 Jarret Jackson 89

Ulterra Drilling 1 Tyler Ragsdale 88

Wellbore Integrity Tom Emelander 88

NOV EPS Mark Aguas 88

Startex Field Services Robert Welch 87

Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Tim Riggs 87

API Perforating Landon C 87

Wild Well Control Ben Chorney 87

Rabalais I&E Constructors GB Thomas 87

Dragon Products Grant Goetz 86



 SPE Individual

Bestway Oilfield Wade Scull 86

Rabalais I&E Constructors Jacob Somerville 86

Exero Well Integrity 1 Josh Bolanos 85

Ulterra Drilling 1 Danny Jordan 85

Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Michael Leach 85

Gladiator Energy Sammy Gonzalez 85

Dragon Products Robbie Foster 85

GENCO Jim Gieptner 85

UWS 1 David Garvin 85

Bestway Oilfield RG Gonzales 85

RTX Wireline Thomas Bautista 85

Enercorp 1 David Meyer 84

UWS 1 Tyler Warren 84

UWS 1 James Medrano 84

Rabalais I&E Constructors Billy Bolton 84

Arguindegui Oil Co. Mauricio Melendez 83

Wellbore Integrity Chris Cantrell 83

Wellbore Integrity Quint Roberson 83

Startex Field Services Mickey Heath 83

Precision Solids Control Gary Jones 83

Ainsworth Logistics Trey Ainsworth 83

Ainsworth Logistics Ike Corrigan 83

United Vision Logistics Joseph Yurkinas 83

Ulterra Drilling 2 Jose Maldonado 82

Enercorp 1 Patrick Rutledge 82

Enercorp 1 TJ Love 82

Dynamic Drilling Fluids 2 Blake Mosley 82

Dragon Products Shane 82

Ainsworth Logistics David Ainsworth Jr 82

UWS 2 Robert Pinkerton 82

Raider Pressure Pumping Travis Salinas 82

Exero Well Integrity 2 Robin Johnson 81

Wild Well Control Dave Strickland 81

UWS 2 Calvert Jones 81

UWS 2 James Schmidt 81

RTX Wireline Jonathan Austin 81

ProTechnics / Core Lab 2 Clint Harry 80

RTX Wireline Rodney Cooper 80

ProTechnics / Core Lab 1 Erik Bijowski 79

ProTechnics / Core Lab 2 Brandon Stricker 79

L RTX Wireline Sandra Jo Barrientes 79

Exero Well Integrity 1 Tim Baird 78



 SPE Individual

Ulterra Drilling 1 Daniel Lopez Mejia 78

Startex Field Services Austin Kramr 78

Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Box Sexton 78

Wild Well Control Andy Holmes 78

ProTechnics / Core Lab 1 Ryan Wilson 78

Pilot Thomas Logistics David Ybarra 78

American Eagle Logistics Jay Harvey 77

Gladiator Energy Ed Gonzalez 76

American Eagle Logistics Paul Bosman 76

United Vision Logistics Ghost 76

United Vision Logistics Jason Custer 75

Exero Well Integrity 2 George Salazar 74

Exero Well Integrity 2 Jarinto Pinto 74

NOV EPS Mark Buentello 74

Arguindegui Oil Co. Phil Agado 73

ProTechnics / Core Lab 1 Robert Foster 73

ProTechnics / Core Lab 2 Aaron Burton 73

ProTechnics / Core Lab 2 Joram Hadden 73

Raider Pressure Pumping Kolby Cooper 73

Pilot Thomas Logistics Edward Benavides 73

Arguindegui Oil Co. Brann Quintana 72

Pilot Thomas Logistics Larry Gonzales 72

Exero Well Integrity 1 Ghost 71

Bestway Oilfield Hector Rodriguez 71

Arguindegui Oil Co. Rudy Rodriguez 70

Bestway Oilfield Rory Stephens 70

Raider Pressure Pumping Brent Convey 70

Raider Pressure Pumping John Moore 70

Precision Solids Control Adam Dodge 69

Enercorp 2 Derek Connelly 68

UWS 1 Chad Burkhardt 67

Genesis Fluids Josh Bingham 67

Wellbore Integrity Ryan Spring 65

Enercorp 2 Eugene Kidd 64

Gladiator Energy Joseph Garcia 64

Pilot Thomas Logistics Rodney Robles 64

OneX: A Completion Partner Lee Cumpian 63

ProTechnics / Core Lab 1 Adam Hoffman 62

Enercorp 2 Jason Mozisek 61

NOV EPS Robby Lira 61

Genesis Fluids Chad May 57

NOV EPS Tim Broussard 56



 SPE Individual

Ainsworth Logistics David Ainsworth Sr 56

Exero Well Integrity 2 Aldo Espinoza 53

Precision Solids Control Dave Bailey 51

Precision Solids Control Roy Moreno 45

American Eagle Logistics Ed Dobbs 45

American Eagle Logistics Ryan Luikens 40

L United Vision Logistics Marissa Spencer 33



SPE Teams

Company First Last Score

Rolling R Services Tommy Johnson 97

Rolling R Services Tyler Burnett 95

Rolling R Services Quirt McCleandon 94

Rolling R Services Bryce Vines 94

380

GENCO Lee DeLaune 96

GENCO Karen Gulick 96

GENCO Luke Gulick 96

GENCO Jim Gieptner 85

373

Ulterra Drilling 2 Jake Acker 100

Ulterra Drilling 2 Trey Moore 92

Ulterra Drilling 2 Jose Maldonado Jr 90

Ulterra Drilling 2 Jose Maldonado 82

364

Dynamic Drilling Fluids 2 Ed Peacock 95

Dynamic Drilling Fluids 2 Mark Hilderbrand 93

Dynamic Drilling Fluids 2 Josh Glancy 92

Dynamic Drilling Fluids 2 Blake Mosley 82

362

Rabalais I&E Constructors Colin Reich 91

Rabalais I&E Constructors GB Thomas 87

Rabalais I&E Constructors Jacob Somerville 86

Rabalais I&E Constructors Billy Bolton 84

348

Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Terry Thibedeaux 93

Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Tim Riggs 87

Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Michael Leach 85

Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Box Sexton 78

343

Dragon Products Skye Yoakum 90

Dragon Products Grant Goetz 86

Dragon Products Robbie Foster 85

Dragon Products Shane 82

343

Ulterra Drilling 1 Jesse Clifton 90

Ulterra Drilling 1 Tyler Ragsdale 88

Ulterra Drilling 1 Danny Jordan 85

Ulterra Drilling 1 Daniel Lopez Mejia 78

341



SPE Teams

OneX: A Completion Partner Melissa Tankersly 95

OneX: A Completion Partner Troy Wiatrek 93

OneX: A Completion Partner Gene Cameron 90

OneX: A Completion Partner Lee Cumpian 63

341

Enercorp 1 Ben Love 91

Enercorp 1 David Meyer 84

Enercorp 1 Patrick Rutledge 82

Enercorp 1 TJ Love 82

339

Startex Field Services Trey Martin 91

Startex Field Services Robert Welch 87

Startex Field Services Mickey Heath 83

Startex Field Services Austin Kramr 78

339

UWS 2 Ian Stacy 93

UWS 2 Robert Pinkerton 82

UWS 2 Calvert Jones 81

UWS 2 James Schmidt 81

337

Wild Well Control Paul Knoll 90

Wild Well Control Ben Chorney 87

Wild Well Control Dave Strickland 81

Wild Well Control Andy Holmes 78

336

Exero Well Integrity 1 Richard Moll 93

Exero Well Integrity 1 Josh Bolanos 85

Exero Well Integrity 1 Tim Baird 78

Exero Well Integrity 1 Ghost 71

327

RTX Wireline Thomas Bautista 85

RTX Wireline Jonathan Austin 81

RTX Wireline Rodney Cooper 80

RTX Wireline Sandra Jo Barrientes 79

325

Gladiator Energy Kyle Everett 97

Gladiator Energy Sammy Gonzalez 85

Gladiator Energy Ed Gonzalez 76

Gladiator Energy Joseph Garcia 64

322



SPE Teams

UWS 1 David Garvin 85

UWS 1 Tyler Warren 84

UWS 1 James Medrano 84

UWS 1 Chad Burkhardt 67

320

Wellbore Integrity Tom Emelander 88

Wellbore Integrity Chris Cantrell 83

Wellbore Integrity Quint Roberson 83

Wellbore Integrity Ryan Spring 65

319

Bestway Oilfield Wade Scull 86

Bestway Oilfield RG Gonzales 85

Bestway Oilfield Hector Rodriguez 71

Bestway Oilfield Rory Stephens 70

312

Genesis Fluids Chris Mayo 95

Genesis Fluids Casey Jones 90

Genesis Fluids Josh Bingham 67

Genesis Fluids Chad May 57

309

ProTechnics / Core Lab 2 Clint Harry 80

ProTechnics / Core Lab 2 Brandon Stricker 79

ProTechnics / Core Lab 2 Aaron Burton 73

ProTechnics / Core Lab 2 Joram Hadden 73

305

Ainsworth Logistics Trey Ainsworth 83

Ainsworth Logistics Ike Corrigan 83

Ainsworth Logistics David Ainsworth Jr 82

Ainsworth Logistics David Ainsworth Sr 56

304

Arguindegui Oil Co. Mauricio Melendez 83

Arguindegui Oil Co. Phil Agado 73

Arguindegui Oil Co. Brann Quintana 72

Arguindegui Oil Co. Rudy Rodriguez 70

298

Raider Pressure Pumping Travis Salinas 82

Raider Pressure Pumping Kolby Cooper 73

Raider Pressure Pumping Brent Convey 70

Raider Pressure Pumping John Moore 70

295



SPE Teams

ProTechnics / Core Lab 1 Erik Bijowski 79

ProTechnics / Core Lab 1 Ryan Wilson 78

ProTechnics / Core Lab 1 Robert Foster 73

ProTechnics / Core Lab 1 Adam Hoffman 62

292

Pilot Thomas Logistics David Ybarra 78

Pilot Thomas Logistics Edward Benavides 73

Pilot Thomas Logistics Larry Gonzales 72

Pilot Thomas Logistics Rodney Robles 64

287

Exero Well Integrity 2 Robin Johnson 81

Exero Well Integrity 2 George Salazar 74

Exero Well Integrity 2 Jarinto Pinto 74

Exero Well Integrity 2 Aldo Espinoza 53

282

Enercorp 2 Jarret Jackson 89

Enercorp 2 Derek Connelly 68

Enercorp 2 Eugene Kidd 64

Enercorp 2 Jason Mozisek 61

282

NOV EPS Mark Aguas 88

NOV EPS Mark Buentello 74

NOV EPS Robby Lira 61

NOV EPS Tim Broussard 56

279

United Vision Logistics Joseph Yurkinas 83

United Vision Logistics Ghost 76

United Vision Logistics Jason Custer 75

United Vision Logistics Marissa Spencer 33

267

Precision Solids Control Gary Jones 83

Precision Solids Control Adam Dodge 69

Precision Solids Control Dave Bailey 51

Precision Solids Control Roy Moreno 45

248

American Eagle Logistics Jay Harvey 77

American Eagle Logistics Paul Bosman 76

American Eagle Logistics Ed Dobbs 45

American Eagle Logistics Ryan Luikens 40

238

Singles Henry Hensley 96

April Gutchess 92

188



SPE Teams

API Perforating Dustin Marrs 91

API Perforating Landon C 87

178



SPE AWARDS

Company First Last Score Award

Rolling R Services Tommy Johnson 97

Rolling R Services Tyler Burnett 95

Rolling R Services Quirt McCleandon 94

Rolling R Services Bryce Vines 94

380

Company First Last Score Award

GENCO Karen Gulick 96 LYCH

Company First Last Score Award

Ulterra Drilling 2 Jake Acker 100 A CLASS

RTX Wireline Thomas Bautista 85 B CLASS

American Eagle Logistics Jay Harvey 77 C CLASS

Company First Last Score Award

American Eagle Logistics Ryan Luikens 40 DAL

Team Awards

T
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Lady Award

Lewis Awards

Dead A$$ Last Award


